
MAKE UP MAKE UP
Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6 Group 7 Group 8 Group 9

9:00-9:45 Res Res
9:55-10:40 Res Res Res
10:50-11:35 Res Res
11:45-12:30 Res

Break 12:30-13:15
13:15 -14:00 Res
14:10-14:55 Res Res
15:05-15:50 Res Res
16:00-16:45
16:55-17:40
17:50-18:35

9:00-9:45
9:55-10:40
10:50-11:35
11:45-12:30

Break 12:30-13:15
13:15 -14:00
14:10-14:55

15:05-15:50

16:00-16:45

16:55-17:40

17:50-18:35
9:00-9:45 Res Res

9:55-10:40 Res Res Res
10:50-11:35 Res Res
11:45-12:30

Break 12:30-13:15
13:15 -14:00 Res
14:10-14:55 Res Res Res
15:05-15:50 Res Res Res
16:00-16:45
16:55-17:40
17:50-18:35

9:00-9:45
9:55-10:40
10:50-11:35
11:45-12:30

Break 12:30-13:15
13:15 -14:00
14:10-14:55

15:05-15:50

16:00-16:45

16:55-17:40

17:50-18:35

9:00-9:45
Mankind's Creativity 2 - 

History of Civilizations

9:55-10:40
Mankind's Creativity 2 - 

Art History

Mankind's Creativity 2 - History of 

Civilizations

Mankind's Creativity 2 - World 

Literature

10:50-11:35
Mankind's Creativity 2 - Art 

History

Mankind's Creativity 2 - History of 

Civilizations

Mankind's Creativity 2 - World 

Literature

11:45-12:30
Mankind's Creativity 2 - Art 

History

Mankind's Creativity 2 - History of 

Civilizations

Mankind's Creativity 2 - World 

Literature

Break 12:30-13:15
Mankind's Creativity 2 - 

World Literature

Mankind's Creativity 2 - Art 

History

Mankind's Creativity 2 - History of 

Civilizations

13:15 -14:00
Mankind's Creativity 2 - World 

Literature

Mankind's Creativity 2 - Art 

History

Mankind's Creativity 2 - History of 

Civilizations

Mankind's Creativity 2 - World 

Literature

14:10-14:55

15:05-15:50
Mankind's Creativity 2 - Art 

History

Mankind's Creativity 2 - History of 

Civilizations

16:00-16:45
Mankind's Creativity 2 - World 

Literature

Mankind's Creativity 2 - Art 

History

16:55-17:40
17:50-18:35

9:00-9:45

9:55-10:40

10:50-11:35

11:45-12:30

Break 12:30-13:15

13:15 -14:00
14:10-14:55
15:05-15:50
16:00-16:45
16:55-17:40
17:50-18:35

T
u

es
d

ay

BAD 2

M
o

n
d

ay

BAD 2

Georgian Language 2 Physics with Biophysics 

BAD 2 Georgian Language 2

Sa
tu

rd
ay

Medical Genetics

F
ri

d
ay

Medical Genetics

Georgian Language 2 Physics with Biophysics 

Elective course Elective course 

Georgian Language 2 Georgian Language 2

T
h

u
rs

d
ay

 

Georgian Language 2

W
ed

n
es

d
ay

Georgian Language 2

BAD 2

Medical Genetics - Lecture 

Chemistry 2 - Lecture 
Physics with Biophysics - Lecture

Chemistry 2

Physics with Biophysics Chemistry 2

BAD 2

BAD 2
BAD 2 BAD 2

Physics with Biophysics Chemistry 2 Physics with Biophysics 

Chemistry 2 Physics with Biophysics Chemistry 2 ETC

Physics with Biophysics BAD 2 Georgian Language 2
BAD 2 BAD 2

Georgian Language 2 BAD 2 BAD 2 Georgian Language 2 BAD 2

Medical Genetics Medical Genetics Georgian Language 2 Physics with Biophysics Chemistry 2 Georgian Language 2

Georgian Language 2

Elective - Medical 

Anthropology
Elective course Elective course Elective course Elective course Elective course 

American MD (USMD) Program

II Semester / 2025 - 2026 Academic Year, Spring Semester

ETC

ETC - Lecture 

Elective course 

Chemistry 2

Mankind's Creativity 2 (History of Civilizations, World Literature, Art History) - Lecture

Medical Genetics

Medical Genetics

Elective - Basics of 

Management
Elective course Elective course Elective course Elective course ETC

Medical Genetics Medical Genetics Chemistry 2 Georgian Language 2 Chemistry 2

Medical Genetics

Elective course Elective course Elective course 

Elective course Elective course Elective course 

Academic Georgian 2

ETC

ETC

ETC

ETC

ETC

Elective course Elective course Elective course Elective course Elective course Elective course 

Elective course Elective course Elective course Elective course 
Elective - Enamel / 

Jewelry Work
Elective course Elective course Elective course Elective course 



MAKE UP
Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6 Group 7

9:00-9:45

9:55-10:40

10:50-11:35

11:45-12:30

Break 12:30-13:15 Res

13:15 -14:00 Res

14:10-14:55 Res

15:05-15:50 Res Res Res

16:00-16:45 Res Res Res Res

16:55-17:40 Res Res
17:50-18:35

9:00-9:45

9:55-10:40

10:50-11:35

11:45-12:30

Break 12:30-13:15

13:15 -14:00

14:10-14:55

15:05-15:50

16:00-16:45

16:55-17:40

17:50-18:35

9:00-9:45

9:55-10:40

10:50-11:35 Res

11:45-12:30 Res

Break 12:30-13:15 Res

13:15 -14:00 Res

14:10-14:55

15:05-15:50 Res Res

16:00-16:45 Res Res Res Res

16:55-17:40 Res Res

17:50-18:35

9:00-9:45

9:55-10:40

10:50-11:35

11:45-12:30

Break 12:30-13:15

13:15 -14:00

14:10-14:55

15:05-15:50

16:00-16:45

16:55-17:40

17:50-18:35

9:00-9:45

9:55-10:40

10:50-11:35

11:45-12:30

Break 12:30-13:15

13:15 -14:00

14:10-14:55

15:05-15:50

16:00-16:45

16:55-17:40

17:50-18:35

9:00-9:45

9:55-10:40

10:50-11:35

11:45-12:30

Break 12:30-13:15

13:15 -14:00

14:10-14:55

15:05-15:50

16:00-16:45

16:55-17:40

17:50-18:35

American MD (USMD) Program
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M
o

n
d

ay

Immunology Immunology Physiology

Immunology Physiology Immunology BAD 4

BAD 4

BAD 4 BAD 4

BAD 4 BAD 4

T
u

es
d

ay

Microbiology Lecture 

Anatomy Physiology Biochemistry Immunology Anatomy Immunology

Physiology Lecture

Physiology 

Microbiology Microbiology Anatomy Biochemistry Physiology

Anatomy Biochemistry Microbiology Immunology Anatomy 

W
ed

n
es

d
ay

Physiology BAD 4

BAD 4

BAD 4 BAD 4

BAD 4 BAD 4

Physiology 

T
h

u
rs

d
ay

 

Immunology Lecture

Anatomy Lecture

Physiology Lecture

Physiology 
Physiology Anatomy Microbiology 

Physiology Anatomy 

F
ri

d
ay

Georgian Language 4. Georgian Language 4.
Histology, Embryology Histology, Embryology 

Histology, Embryology Biochemistry Microbiology Histology, Embryology 

Elective Foreign Language - German 

Biochemistry Physiology 

Histology, Embryology Histology, Embryology 

Elective Foreign Language - German Elective Foreign Language - German Elective Foreign Language - German Elective Foreign Language - German Elective Foreign Language - German Elective Foreign Language - German 

Microbiology Microbiology 
Georgian Language 4. Georgian Language 4.

Biochemistry

Georgian Language 4. Georgian Language 4.
Physiology 

Physiology 

Biochemistry Lecture 

Histology, Embryology Lecture 

Georgian Language 4.

Sa
tu

rd
ay

Elective Foreign Language - Spanish Elective Foreign Language - Spanish Elective Foreign Language - Spanish Elective Foreign Language - Spanish Elective Foreign Language - Spanish Elective Foreign Language - Spanish Elective Foreign Language - Spanish 

Physiology 

Biochemistry Histology, Embryology 



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Week 13 Week 14 Week 15 Week 16 Week 17 Week 18 Week 19 Week 20 Week 21 Week 22

02.03 – 

07.03

09.03 – 

14.03

16.03 – 

21.03

23.03 – 

28.03

30.03 – 

04.04

06.04 – 

11.04

13.04 – 

18.04

20.04 – 

25.04

27.04 – 

02.05

04.05 – 

09.05

11.05 – 

16.05

18.05 – 

23.05

25.05 – 

30.05

01.06 – 

06.06

08.06 – 

13.06

15.06 – 

20.06

22.06 – 

27.06

29.06 – 

04.07

06.07 – 

11.07

13.07 – 

18.07

20.07 – 

25.07

27.07 – 

01.08

Gr 1
Final 

Exams

Final 

Exams

Final 

Exams

Final 

Exams
Fx Exams Fx Exams

Gr 2
Final 

Exams

Final 

Exams

Final 

Exams

Final 

Exams
Fx Exams Fx Exams

Gr 3
Final 

Exams

Final 

Exams

Final 

Exams

Final 

Exams
Fx Exams Fx Exams

Gr 4
Final 

Exams

Final 

Exams

Final 

Exams

Final 

Exams
Fx Exams Fx Exams

Gr 5
Final 

Exams

Final 

Exams

Final 

Exams

Final 

Exams
Fx Exams Fx Exams

Module - Renal and Genitourinary System Module - Respiratory/Pulmonary System Module - Endocrine and Reproductive System Module - Gastrointestinal System

Module - Endocrine and Reproductive System Module - Gastrointestinal System Module - Renal and Genitourinary System Module - Respiratory/Pulmonary System

Module - Endocrine and Reproductive System Module - Respiratory/Pulmonary System Module - Gastrointestinal System Module - Renal and Genitourinary System

Module - Gastrointestinal System Module - Endocrine and Reproductive System Module - Respiratory/Pulmonary System Module - Renal and Genitourinary System

Module - Respiratory/Pulmonary System Module - Renal and Genitourinary System Module - Gastrointestinal System Module - Endocrine and Reproductive System

American MD (USMD) Program

VI Semester / 2025 - 2026 Academic Year, Spring Semester



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Week 13 Week 14 Week 15 Week 16 Week 17 Week 18 Week 19 Week 20 Week 21 Week 22

02.03 – 

07.03

09.03 – 

14.03

16.03 – 

21.03

23.03 – 

28.03

30.03 – 

04.04

06.04 – 

11.04

13.04 – 

18.04

20.04 – 

25.04

27.04 – 

02.05

04.05 – 

09.05

11.05 – 

16.05

18.05 – 

23.05

25.05 – 

30.05

01.06 – 

06.06

08.06 – 

13.06

15.06 – 

20.06

22.06 – 

27.06

29.06 – 

04.07

06.07 – 

11.07

13.07 – 

18.07

20.07 – 

25.07

27.07 – 

01.08

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Core Clerkship - Psychiatry Core Clerkship - Psychiatry

Clerkship - Emergency Medicine Clerkship - Emergency Medicine

Core Clerkship - Obstetrics and Gynecology

Core Clerkship - Adult Primary Care/Family Medicine Core Clerkship - Adult Primary Care/Family Medicine Core Clerkship - Adult Primary Care/Family Medicine Core Clerkship - Adult Primary Care/Family Medicine

Clerkship - Emergency Medicine

Core Clerkship - Psychiatry

Core Clerkship - Obstetrics and Gynecology Core Clerkship - Obstetrics and Gynecology

Core Clerkship - Internal Medicine

Core Clerkship - Pediatrics Core Clerkship - Pediatrics

Core Clerkship - Psychiatry

American MD (USMD) Program

VIII Semester / 2025 - 2026 Academic Year, Spring Semester

Core Clerkship - Surgery Core Clerkship - Surgery Core Clerkship - Surgery Core Clerkship - Surgery

Core Clerkship - Internal Medicine

Core Clerkship - Pediatrics



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Week 13 Week 14 Week 15 Week 16 Week 17 Week 18 Week 19 Week 20 Week 21 Week 22

02.03 – 

07.03

09.03 – 

14.03

16.03 – 

21.03

23.03 – 

28.03

30.03 – 

04.04

06.04 – 

11.04

13.04 – 

18.04

20.04 – 

25.04

27.04 – 

02.05

04.05 – 

09.05

11.05 – 

16.05

18.05 – 

23.05

25.05 – 

30.05

01.06 – 

06.06

08.06 – 

13.06

15.06 – 

20.06

22.06 – 

27.06

29.06 – 

04.07

06.07 – 

11.07

13.07 – 

18.07

20.07 – 

25.07

27.07 – 

01.08

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams

Fx Exams Fx Exams
Opthalmology Surgery 

Elective Clerkship

American MD (USMD) Program

X and XII Semesters / 2025 - 2026 Academic Year, Spring Semester

Traumatology/Orthopedics 

Surgery Elective Clerkship

Traumatology/Orthopedics 

Surgery Elective Clerkship

Oto-Rhino-Laryngology 

Surgery Elective Clerkship

Traumatology/Orthopedics 

Surgery Elective Clerkship

Traumatology/Orthopedics 

Surgery Elective Clerkship

Vascular Surgery Surgery 

Elective Clerkship

Vascular Surgery Surgery 

Elective Clerkship

Neurosurgery Surgery 

Elective Clerkship

Pediatric Rheumatology 

Pediatrics Elective Clerkship

Pediatric Rheumatology 

Pediatrics Elective 

Clerkship

Pediatric Rheumatology 

Pediatrics Elective 

Clerkship

Pediatric Rheumatology 

Pediatrics Elective 

Clerkship

Vascular Surgery Surgery 

Elective Clerkship

Vascular Surgery Surgery 

Elective Clerkship

Pediatric Neurology 

Pediatrics Elective Clerkship

Pediatric Neurology 

Pediatrics Elective 

Clerkship

Pediatric Neurology 

Pediatrics Elective 

Clerkship

Pediatric Rheumatology 

Pediatrics Elective 

Clerkship

Pediatric Rheumatology 

Pediatrics Elective 

Clerkship

Pediatric Rheumatology 

Pediatrics Elective 

Clerkship

Pediatric Rheumatology 

Pediatrics Elective 

Clerkship

Pediatric Nephrology 

Pediatrics Elective Clerkship

Pediatric Neurology 

Pediatrics Elective 

Clerkship

Pediatric Neurology 

Pediatrics Elective 

Clerkship

Pediatric Neurology 

Pediatrics Elective 

Clerkship

Pediatric Neurology 

Pediatrics Elective 

Clerkship

Pediatric Nephrology 

Pediatrics Elective Clerkship

Pediatric Nephrology 

Pediatrics Elective Clerkship

Pediatric Nephrology 

Pediatrics Elective Clerkship

Pediatric Nephrology 

Pediatrics Elective Clerkship

Pediatric Nephrology 

Pediatrics Elective Clerkship

Clerkship - RadiologyClerkship - Radiology Clerkship - Radiology Clerkship - Radiology

Infectious Diseases Infectious Diseases Infectious Diseases

Intensive Cardiology

Clinical Cardiology Internal Medicine 

Elective Clerkship

Clinical Cardiology Internal Medicine 

Elective Clerkship

Clinical Cardiology Internal Medicine 

Elective Clerkship

Endocrinology Internal Medicine Elective 

Clerkship

Endocrinology Internal Medicine Elective 

Clerkship

Endocrinology Internal Medicine Elective 

Clerkship

Subinternship - Surgery Subinternship - Surgery

Elective Subinternship - Adult Primary 

Care/Family Medicine

Elective Subinternship - Adult Primary 

Care/Family Medicine

Elective Subinternship - Adult Primary 

Care/Family Medicine

Clerkship - Urology

Clerkship - Anesthesiology and Critical Care Clerkship - Anesthesiology and Critical Care Clerkship - Anesthesiology and Critical Care

Clerkship - Oncology Clerkship - Oncology Clerkship - Oncology

PSP Subinternship - Internal Medicine PSP Subinternship - Internal Medicine PSP Subinternship - Internal Medicine PSP Subinternship - Internal Medicine

Clerkship - Urology Clerkship - Urology Clerkship - Urology Clerkship - Urology

Clerkship - Neurology Clerkship - Neurology Clerkship - Neurology Clerkship - Neurology Clerkship - Neurology


