

American MD (USMD) Program								
IV Semester / 2025 - 2026 Academic Year, Spring Semester								
	Group 1	Group 2	Group 3	Group 4	Group 5	Group 6	MAKE UP Group 7	
Monday	9:00-9:45		Immunology		Immunology		Physiology	
	9:55-10:40							
	10:50-11:35	Immunology	Physiology	Immunology			BAD 4	
	11:45-12:30							
	Break 12:30-13:15						Res	
	13:15-14:00						Res	
	14:10-14:55	BAD 4	BAD 4	BAD 4	Res	BAD 4		
	15:05-15:50		Res		Res	Res		
	16:00-16:45	Res	Res	Res		Res		
	16:55-17:40	Res		Res				
17:50-18:35								
Tuesday	9:00-9:45	Microbiology Lecture						
	9:55-10:40	Biochemistry Lecture						
	10:50-11:35	Anatomy		Physiology	Biochemistry	Immunology	Anatomy	
	11:45-12:30						Immunology	
	Break 12:30-13:15	Physiology Lecture						
	13:15-14:00	Physiology	Anatomy	Biochemistry		Microbiology	Immunology	
	14:10-14:55						Anatomy	
	15:05-15:50	Microbiology	Microbiology	Anatomy			Biochemistry	
	16:00-16:45						Physiology	
	16:55-17:40							
17:50-18:35								
Wednesday	9:00-9:45		Physiology		BAD 4			
	9:55-10:40							
	10:50-11:35				Res		BAD 4	
	11:45-12:30				Res			
	Break 12:30-13:15						Res	
	13:15-14:00						Res	
	14:10-14:55	BAD 4	BAD 4	BAD 4		BAD 4		
	15:05-15:50		Res			Res		
	16:00-16:45	Res	Res	Res		Res		
	16:55-17:40	Res		Res		Physiology		
17:50-18:35								
Thursday	9:00-9:45	Immunology Lecture						
	9:55-10:40	Anatomy Lecture						
	10:50-11:35	Physiology Lecture						
	11:45-12:30							
	Break 12:30-13:15			Physiology				
	13:15-14:00	Physiology			Anatomy		Microbiology	
	14:10-14:55							
	15:05-15:50				Physiology	Anatomy		
	16:00-16:45							
	16:55-17:40	Elective Foreign Language - German	Elective Foreign Language - German					
17:50-18:35								
Friday	9:00-9:45						Physiology	
	9:55-10:40	Georgian Language 4.	Georgian Language 4.	Histology, Embryology	Histology, Embryology	Biochemistry		
	10:50-11:35						Biochemistry	
	11:45-12:30					Histology, Embryology	Histology, Embryology	
	Break 12:30-13:15			Georgian Language 4.	Georgian Language 4.			
	13:15-14:00	Histology, Embryology	Biochemistry			Physiology	Microbiology	
	14:10-14:55						Histology, Embryology	
	15:05-15:50	Biochemistry	Histology, Embryology	Microbiology	Microbiology	Georgian Language 4.	Georgian Language 4.	
	16:00-16:45						Georgian Language 4.	
	16:55-17:40							
17:50-18:35								
Saturday	9:00-9:45							
	9:55-10:40	Histology, Embryology Lecture						
	10:50-11:35	Elective Foreign Language - Spanish						
	11:45-12:30							
	Break 12:30-13:15							
	13:15-14:00				Physiology			
	14:10-14:55						Physiology	
	15:05-15:50							
16:00-16:45								
16:55-17:40								
17:50-18:35								

American MD (USMD) Program

VI Semester / 2025 - 2026 Academic Year, Spring Semester

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7	Week 8	Week 9	Week 10	Week 11	Week 12	Week 13	Week 14	Week 15	Week 16	Week 17	Week 18	Week 19	Week 20	Week 21	Week 22
	02.03 – 07.03	09.03 – 14.03	16.03 – 21.03	23.03 – 28.03	30.03 – 04.04	06.04 – 11.04	13.04 – 18.04	20.04 – 25.04	27.04 – 02.05	04.05 – 09.05	11.05 – 16.05	18.05 – 23.05	25.05 – 30.05	01.06 – 06.06	08.06 – 13.06	15.06 – 20.06	22.06 – 27.06	29.06 – 04.07	06.07 – 11.07	13.07 – 18.07	20.07 – 25.07	27.07 – 01.08
Gr 1	Module - Respiratory/Pulmonary System				Module - Renal and Genitourinary System				Module - Gastrointestinal System				Module - Endocrine and Reproductive System				Final Exams	Final Exams	Final Exams	Final Exams	Fx Exams	Fx Exams
Gr 2	Module - Endocrine and Reproductive System				Module - Respiratory/Pulmonary System				Module - Gastrointestinal System				Module - Renal and Genitourinary System				Final Exams	Final Exams	Final Exams	Final Exams	Fx Exams	Fx Exams
Gr 3	Module - Gastrointestinal System				Module - Endocrine and Reproductive System				Module - Respiratory/Pulmonary System				Module - Renal and Genitourinary System				Final Exams	Final Exams	Final Exams	Final Exams	Fx Exams	Fx Exams
Gr 4	Module - Renal and Genitourinary System				Module - Respiratory/Pulmonary System				Module - Endocrine and Reproductive System				Module - Gastrointestinal System				Final Exams	Final Exams	Final Exams	Final Exams	Fx Exams	Fx Exams
Gr 5	Module - Endocrine and Reproductive System				Module - Gastrointestinal System				Module - Renal and Genitourinary System				Module - Respiratory/Pulmonary System				Final Exams	Final Exams	Final Exams	Final Exams	Fx Exams	Fx Exams

American MD (USMD) Program

VIII Semester / 2025 - 2026 Academic Year, Spring Semester

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7	Week 8	Week 9	Week 10	Week 11	Week 12	Week 13	Week 14	Week 15	Week 16	Week 17	Week 18	Week 19	Week 20	Week 21	Week 22		
02.03 – 07.03	09.03 – 14.03	16.03 – 21.03	23.03 – 28.03	30.03 – 04.04	06.04 – 11.04	13.04 – 18.04	20.04 – 25.04	27.04 – 02.05	04.05 – 09.05	11.05 – 16.05	18.05 – 23.05	25.05 – 30.05	01.06 – 06.06	08.06 – 13.06	15.06 – 20.06	22.06 – 27.06	29.06 – 04.07	06.07 – 11.07	13.07 – 18.07	20.07 – 25.07	27.07 – 01.08		
Core Clerkship - Internal Medicine										Core Clerkship - Internal Medicine										Fx Exams	Fx Exams		
Core Clerkship - Pediatrics					Core Clerkship - Pediatrics					Core Clerkship - Pediatrics												Fx Exams	Fx Exams
Core Clerkship - Surgery					Core Clerkship - Surgery					Core Clerkship - Surgery					Core Clerkship - Surgery					Fx Exams	Fx Exams		
Core Clerkship - Obstetrics and Gynecology					Core Clerkship - Obstetrics and Gynecology										Core Clerkship - Obstetrics and Gynecology					Fx Exams	Fx Exams		
Core Clerkship - Adult Primary Care/Family Medicine					Core Clerkship - Adult Primary Care/Family Medicine					Core Clerkship - Adult Primary Care/Family Medicine					Core Clerkship - Adult Primary Care/Family Medicine					Fx Exams	Fx Exams		
Core Clerkship - Psychiatry					Core Clerkship - Psychiatry					Core Clerkship - Psychiatry					Core Clerkship - Psychiatry					Fx Exams	Fx Exams		
Clerkship - Emergency Medicine										Clerkship - Emergency Medicine					Clerkship - Emergency Medicine					Fx Exams	Fx Exams		

American MD (USMD) Program

X and XII Semesters / 2025 - 2026 Academic Year, Spring Semester

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7	Week 8	Week 9	Week 10	Week 11	Week 12	Week 13	Week 14	Week 15	Week 16	Week 17	Week 18	Week 19	Week 20	Week 21	Week 22			
02.03 – 07.03	09.03 – 14.03	16.03 – 21.03	23.03 – 28.03	30.03 – 04.04	06.04 – 11.04	13.04 – 18.04	20.04 – 25.04	27.04 – 02.05	04.05 – 09.05	11.05 – 16.05	18.05 – 23.05	25.05 – 30.05	01.06 – 06.06	08.06 – 13.06	15.06 – 20.06	22.06 – 27.06	29.06 – 04.07	06.07 – 11.07	13.07 – 18.07	20.07 – 25.07	27.07 – 01.08			
Clerkship - Neurology				Clerkship - Neurology				Clerkship - Neurology				Clerkship - Neurology				Clerkship - Neurology				Fx Exams	Fx Exams			
Clerkship - Anesthesiology and Critical Care				Clerkship - Anesthesiology and Critical Care								Clerkship - Anesthesiology and Critical Care										Fx Exams	Fx Exams	
Clerkship - Oncology				Clerkship - Oncology				Clerkship - Oncology														Fx Exams	Fx Exams	
PSP Subinternship - Internal Medicine				PSP Subinternship - Internal Medicine				PSP Subinternship - Internal Medicine				PSP Subinternship - Internal Medicine											Fx Exams	Fx Exams
Clerkship - Urology				Clerkship - Urology				Clerkship - Urology				Clerkship - Urology				Clerkship - Urology					Fx Exams	Fx Exams		
				Subinternship - Surgery				Subinternship - Surgery													Fx Exams	Fx Exams		
Elective Subinternship - Adult Primary Care/Family Medicine								Elective Subinternship - Adult Primary Care/Family Medicine					Elective Subinternship - Adult Primary Care/Family Medicine									Fx Exams	Fx Exams	
				Clinical Cardiology Internal Medicine Elective Clerkship					Clinical Cardiology Internal Medicine Elective Clerkship								Clinical Cardiology Internal Medicine Elective Clerkship					Fx Exams	Fx Exams	
Endocrinology Internal Medicine Elective Clerkship					Endocrinology Internal Medicine Elective Clerkship												Endocrinology Internal Medicine Elective Clerkship					Fx Exams	Fx Exams	
				Infectious Diseases					Infectious Diseases								Infectious Diseases					Fx Exams	Fx Exams	
				Intensive Cardiology																		Fx Exams	Fx Exams	
Clerkship - Radiology				Clerkship - Radiology				Clerkship - Radiology				Clerkship - Radiology										Fx Exams	Fx Exams	
Pediatric Nephrology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship		Pediatric Nephrology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship		Pediatric Nephrology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship		Pediatric Nephrology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship		Pediatric Nephrology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship						Pediatric Nephrology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship								Fx Exams	Fx Exams	
Pediatric Neurology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship		Pediatric Neurology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship		Pediatric Neurology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship				Pediatric Neurology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship		Pediatric Neurology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship		Pediatric Neurology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship				Pediatric Neurology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship						Fx Exams	Fx Exams	
Pediatric Rheumatology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship		Pediatric Rheumatology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship				Pediatric Rheumatology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship		Pediatric Rheumatology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship		Pediatric Rheumatology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship		Pediatric Rheumatology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship		Pediatric Rheumatology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship						Pediatric Rheumatology Pediatrics Elective Clerkship		Fx Exams	Fx Exams	
		Vascular Surgery Surgery Elective Clerkship				Vascular Surgery Surgery Elective Clerkship								Vascular Surgery Surgery Elective Clerkship		Vascular Surgery Surgery Elective Clerkship						Fx Exams	Fx Exams	
Neurosurgery Surgery Elective Clerkship																						Fx Exams	Fx Exams	
													Oto-Rhino-Laryngology Surgery Elective Clerkship									Fx Exams	Fx Exams	
				Traumatology/Orthopedics Surgery Elective Clerkship		Traumatology/Orthopedics Surgery Elective Clerkship						Traumatology/Orthopedics Surgery Elective Clerkship								Traumatology/Orthopedics Surgery Elective Clerkship		Fx Exams	Fx Exams	
												Ophthalmology Surgery Elective Clerkship										Fx Exams	Fx Exams	